


ROADSTER.hu is an inspiring 

highlife publication by PLAYER 

MEDIA, launched in November 

2017.

Based on our experience, in 2019 

we decided to bring the Roadster 

experience even closer to our 

readers, and since then our 

content has been published in 

print as well.

Roadster magazine is a category-

defining, unique phenomenon like 

no other. A journey that is sure to 

be a memorable one.

http://ROADSTER.hu


#19 issue: 
Publication: 2025.03.21

Deadline: 2025.02.28
Submission: 2025.03.03

2025

#20 issue: 
Publication: 2025.06.13

Deadline: 2025.05.23
Submission: 2025.05.26

#21 issue: 
Publication: 2025.09.19

Deadline: 2025.08.29
Submission: 2025.09.01

#22 issue: 
Publication: 2025.12.05

Deadline: 2025.11.14
Submission: 2025.11.17



CONTENTS

#design

#roadtrip
#garage

#gastronomy

#culture

#style



Lenght: 
216-224 pages

Price:
3 790 HUF

INFO

Copies: 
10 000

Sales: 
BORTÁRSASÁG 

INMEDIO / RELAY 
LIBRI 

ROADSTER online

Distribution:
B2B events 

HoReCa 
Sport clubs



The free woman in 

relation to the world 

W by ROADSTER is striking a 

new chord in the domestic 

women's magazine scene. Its 

main motif is the experience of 

freedom: it tells the story of 

magnetic, inspiring muses, places, 

experiences, objects and feelings 

with captivating naturalness. 

It presents women and is for 

women who live without limits 

and according to their own needs, 

confidently and consciously living 

their feminine energy. They enjoy 

and appreciate life and 

generously inspire others to do 

the same. 



2025

#3 issue: 
Publication: 2025.05.16

Deadline: 2025.04.25
Submission: 2025.04.28

#4 issue: 
Publication: 2025.10.17

Deadline: 2025.09.26
Submission: 2025.09.29



CONTENTS

#beauty

#travel
#feast

#fashion

#culture
#living



INFO

Copies: 
10 000

Lenght: 
228-240 oldal

Sales: 
BORTÁRSASÁG 

INMEDIO / RELAY 
LIBRI 

ROADSTER online

Price:
3 990 Ft

Distribution:
B2B events 

HoReCa 
Sport clubs



# 1/1

# 2/1

# B2

# B3

# B4

# SPECIAL

1 990 000 Ft + Áfa

ADVERTISING 

POSSIBILITIES

# EXTRA



# 1/1

# 2/1

# B2

# B3

# B4

2 790 000 Ft + Áfa

ADVERTISING 

POSSIBILITIES

# SPECIAL

# EXTRA



# 1/1

# 2/1

# B2

# B3

# B4

2 990 000 Ft + Áfa

ADVERTISING 

POSSIBILITIES

# SPECIAL

# EXTRA



# 1/1

# 2/1

# B2

# B3

# B4

2 490 000 Ft + Áfa

ADVERTISING 

POSSIBILITIES

# SPECIAL

# EXTRA



# 1/1

# 2/1

# B2

# B3

# B4

3 490 000 Ft + Áfa

ADVERTISING 

POSSIBILITIES

# SPECIAL

# EXTRA



# 1/1

# 2/1

# B2

# B3

# B4

Szeretnél valami különlegeset? 
Beszéljünk róla!

ADVERTISING 

POSSIBILITIES

# SPECIAL

# EXTRA



# 1/1

# 2/1

# B2

# B3

# B4

Placement on the first 10 pages  
(Only available for 2/1)

+ 20%

Placement between 10-50 pages  
(available for 1/1, 2/1)

+ 15%

Placement on the right  
(Only available for 2/1)

+ 10%

ADVERTISING 

POSSIBILITIES

# SPECIAL

# EXTRA



# 1/1
 

# B2
 

# B3

# B4

TECHNICAL 

DETAILS



# 2/1

TECHNICAL 

DETAILS



CONTACT

PLAYER MEDIA GROUP 

DONKÓ PÉTER
Head of sales & BD 

peter.donko@playermedia.hu 
+36 20 974 69 89

mailto:peter.donko@playermedia.hu

